220083 REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

ITEM [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION

o
=

050476 | "Z” FOLDING NOSE BRACKET

050118 | MOUNTING BRACKET WELDMENT

052003 | F3/F3E 30" EXT NOSEPLATE

100069 [ FLAT WASHER 5/16 SAE

100158 | HEX SCREW 1/4—20X3/4

108102 [ BELLEVILLE WASHER 5/16

108132 | HEX LOCK NUT

(44 9/64) 108188 | CARRIAGE BOLT 1/4—20X1—1/4"

108929 [ HEX LOCK NUT 1/4-20 W/ NYLOCK

oY N[O |0~ [WIN|—=
N|RIRININIRINI=ININ

—_

108149 [ HEX CAP SCREW 5/16—18X1"

(3 39/64) (15 5/8)——(13 7/8)—

(7/8 TYP)——|~—
i 30" FOLDING NOSE FOR EXTRUDED NOSES

7

. 30" Folding nose designed for use with
extruded nose plates.
Field installation kit.

(18 o Boxed size: 30” x 14" x 2"

P/N
Weight

220083
6 Ibs

THIS DRAWING IN ALL PARTICULARS IS WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS INC. PROPERTY. ALL RIGHTS OF DESIGN, INVENTION OR USE OF ARE RESERVED.

x=0Is WESCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS INC.
~m (%) NORTH WALES PENNA. 19454
bH S |e|2|™™e 30" Folding Nose DRAWN:
N o 3 2 for Extruded Noses CHECKED:
M =
< '<_E § E TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED APP. ENCR.

E FRACTION 3 PLACE DECIMAL 2 PLACE DECIMAL | SCALE:

= + 1/64 + .005 + .01 =

3 -\/z 1 1 —_
m g MS:EL:KR A*LL1SI1-IARP EDcESl AsNT:Eirmavz ALLOBFURRS B 220083 x B




